2 equip

Equip 112121 Zwart 3 m Netstekker type F C13 stekker

Merk : Equip

Productnaam : 112121

Equip 112121. Snoerlengte: 3 m, Aansluiting 1: Netstekker type F, Aansluiting 2: C13 stekker, Soort

Artikelcode: 11212107201

kabel: HO5VV-F3G. Ingangsspanning: 250 V, Stroom: 10 A

Kenmerken

Kleur van het product *
Aansluiting 1 type *
Aansluiting 2 type *
Snoerlengte *
Aansluiting 1 *
Aansluiting 2 *
Connector 1 vormfactor
Connector 2 vormfactor
Verbindingshoek
Materiaal buitenmantel
Geleidermateriaal
Soort kabel
Kabeldoorsnede
Certificering

Energie

Ingangsspanning
Stroom

Zwart

Mannelijk
Vrouwelijk

3m

Netstekker type F
C13 stekker
Haaks

Recht

90°

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Koper
HO5VV-F3G
3x1.0mm?2

VDE, RoHS

250V
10A

Gewicht en omvang
Breedte

Diepte

Hoogte

Gewicht

Verpakking

Aantal per verpakking
Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking
Technische details

Maximaal vermogen

Logistieke gegevens

Code geharmoniseerd systeem (HS)

Overige specificaties

Land van herkomst

28 mm
18 mm
300 mm
298¢

1 stuk(s)
160 mm
25 mm
160 mm
3099

2500 W

84733080

China
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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